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Phone: 0877 — 2503531

ACADEMIC SECTION

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUPAT]
YRA Teanfie I fasufa

Yerpedu — Venkatagiri Road, Yerpedu Post Chittoor District, A.P - 517619

Email: academics@iittp.ac.in

Fee Structure — B. Tech (Preparatory)
July-Dec 2023 Semester

S.No | Item of Fee & Deposits Value in Rs.
GEN/OBC-NCL/EWS
SC/ST/ Income Income Income
PwD below 1 between 1 Above 5
Lakh and 5 Lakhs Lakhs
L. INSTITUTE FEE (A, B, C)
A. One Time Fees (during admission)
Al Admission fee 150 150 150 150
A2 Grade card fee 150 150 150 150
A3 Provisional certificate fee 100 100 100 100
A4 Medical examination fee 100 100 100 100
A5 Modernization fee 300 300 300 300
A6 Alumni Life Membership Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
A7 Publication Fee 250 250 250 250
A8 Convocation Fee 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500
Total A 4,550 4,550 4,550 4,550
B. Semester Fees (Institute Fee)
Bl Tuition Fee 0 0 33,334 1,00,000
B2 Examination Fee 350 350 350 350
B3 Registration — Enrolment Fee 200 200 200 200
B4 Medical Fee 700 700 700 700
Total B 1,250 1,250 34,584 1,01,250
C. One Time Deposits (refundable)
Cl Institute Deposit 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
C2 Library Deposit 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
C3 Hostel Deposit 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
Total C 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Institute Fee Account (A+B+C) 10,800 10,800 44,134 1,10,800
11, STUDENT AFFAIRS FEE (D, E, F, G)
D. One Time Fees (during admission)
D1 Student welfare fund 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
D2 Placement training fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
Total D 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
E. Semester Fee (Student Affairs Fee)
El Establishment “A” Charges 6,750 6,750 6,750 6,750
E2 Establishment “B” charges 750 750 750 750
E3 Gymkhana Fee 1,250 1,250 1,250 1,250
E4 Student Wellness Fee 100 100 100 100
Total E 8,850 8,850 8,850 8,850
F. Hostel and Mess Fee"!
F1 Hostel Allotment Fee 250 250 250 250
F2 Hostel Seat Rent 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
F3 Electricity, Water & SWD charges 800 800 800 800
F4 Advanced Dining Charges * 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Total F 28,050 28,050 28,050 28,050
G. Yearly Fees
Gl I Medical Insurance Premium 700 700 700 700
Total G 700 700 700 700
Student Affairs Fee Account (D+E+F+G) 39,600 39,600 39,600 39,600
111. INTERNATIONAL FEE (H)
H. Yearly Fees
Hl [ International Fee™ 50,000
International Fee (H) 50,000

#1 Not required for the students with a valid Day Scholars Certificate from the Office of Dean (Student Affairs).

#2 Charges are based on existing rates. Number of days are calculated based on academic calendar (July-Dec 2023).

#3 International Fee is to be paid by international students only.
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ACADEMIC SECTION

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUPAT]
YRA Teanfie I fasufa

Yerpedu — Venkatagiri Road, Yerpedu Post Chittoor District, A.P - 517619

Email: academics@iittp.ac.in

Fee Structure — B. Tech (2023 Batch)
July-Dec 2023 Semester

S.No | Item of Fee & Deposits Value in Rs.
GEN/OBC-NCL/EWS
SC/ST/ Income Income Income
PwD below 1 between 1 Above 5
Lakh and 5 Lakhs Lakhs
L. INSTITUTE FEE (A, B, C)
A. One Time Fees (during admission)
Al Admission fee 150 150 150 150
A2 Grade card fee 150 150 150 150
A3 Provisional certificate fee 100 100 100 100
A4 Medical examination fee 100 100 100 100
A5 Modernization fee 300 300 300 300
A6 Alumni Life Membership Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
A7 Publication Fee 250 250 250 250
A8 Convocation Fee 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500
Total A 4,550 4,550 4,550 4,550
B. Semester Fees (Institute Fee)
Bl Tuition Fee 0 0 33,334 1,00,000
B2 Examination Fee 350 350 350 350
B3 Registration — Enrolment Fee 200 200 200 200
B4 Medical Fee 700 700 700 700
Total B 1,250 1,250 34,584 1,01,250
C. One Time Deposits (refundable)
Cl Institute Deposit 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
C2 Library Deposit 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
C3 Hostel Deposit 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
Total C 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Institute Fee Account (A+B+C) 10,800 10,800 44,134 1,10,800
11, STUDENT AFFAIRS FEE (D, E, F, G)
D. One Time Fees (during admission)
D1 Student welfare fund 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
D2 Placement training fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
Total D 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
E. Semester Fee (Student Affairs Fee)
El Establishment “A” Charges 6,750 6,750 6,750 6,750
E2 Establishment “B” charges 750 750 750 750
E3 Gymkhana Fee 1,250 1,250 1,250 1,250
E4 Student Wellness Fee 100 100 100 100
Total E 8,850 8,850 8,850 8,850
F. Hostel and Mess Fee"!
F1 Hostel Allotment Fee 250 250 250 250
F2 Hostel Seat Rent 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
F3 Electricity, Water & SWD charges 800 800 800 800
F4 Advanced Dining Charges * 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Total F 28,050 28,050 28,050 28,050
G. Yearly Fees
Gl I Medical Insurance Premium 700 700 700 700
Total G 700 700 700 700
Student Affairs Fee Account (D+E+F+G) 39,600 39,600 39,600 39,600
111. INTERNATIONAL FEE (H)
H. Yearly Fees
Hl [ International Fee™ 50,000
International Fee (H) 50,000

#1 Not required for the students with a valid Day Scholars Certificate from the Office of Dean (Student Affairs).

#2 Charges are based on existing rates. Number of days are calculated based on academic calendar (July-Dec 2023).

#3 International Fee is to be paid by international students only.
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ACADEMIC SECTION

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUPATI

Yerpedu — Venkatagiri Road, Yerpedu Post Chittoor District, A.P - 517619

Email: academics@iittp.ac.in

Fee Structure — B. Tech (Except 2023 Batch)
July-Dec 2023 Semester

S.No | Item of Fee & Deposits Value in Rs.
GEN/OBC-NCL/EWS
SC/ST/ Income Income Income
PwD below 1 between 1 Above 5
Lakh and 5 Lakhs Lakhs
L. INSTITUTE FEE (B)
B. Semester Fees (Institute Fee)
Bl Tuition Fee 0 0 33,334 1,00,000
B2 Examination Fee 350 350 350 350
B3 Registration — Enrolment Fee 200 200 200 200
B4 Medical Fee 700 700 700 700
Total B 1,250 1,250 34,584 1,01,250
Institute Fee Account (B) 1,250 1,250 34,584 1,01,250
1I. STUDENT AFFAIRS FEE (E, F,G)
E. Semester Fee (Student Affairs Fee)
El Establishment “A” Charges 6,750 6,750 6,750 6,750
E2 Establishment “B” charges 750 750 750 750
E3 Gymkhana Fee 1,250 1,250 1,250 1,250
E4 Student Wellness Fee 100 100 100 100
Total E 8,850 8,850 8,850 8,850
F. Hostel and Mess Fee"!
Fl Hostel Allotment Fee 250 250 250 250
F2 Hostel Seat Rent 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
F3 Electricity, Water & SWD charges 800 800 800 800
F4 Advanced Dining Charges * 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Total F 28,050 28,050 28,050 28,050
G. Yearly Fees
Gl l Medical Insurance Premium 700 700 700 700
Total G 700 700 700 700
Student Affairs Fee Account (E+F+G) 37,600 37,600 37,600 37,600
1I1. INTERNATIONAL FEE (H)
H. Yearly Fees
H1 | International Fee™ 50,000
International Fee (H) 50,000

#1 Not required for the students with a valid Day Scholars Certificate from the Office of Dean (Student Affairs).

#2 Charges are based on existing rates. Number of days are calculated based on academic calendar (July-Dec 2023).

#3 International Fee is to be paid by international students only.

# A, C & D components are collected only during the time of admission.
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